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Pos Dor
1 42
2 18
3 17
4 7
5 30

100k Pedestres Los Alcazares 2018
60k (60000 m) - 03-03-2018

Clasificacion General

Nombre
VIVAR LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
GONZALEZ BALSERA, MIGUEL
GARCIA RUIZ, CARMELO
BUENDIA ROS, JOSE ANTONIO
NUNEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

Categoria

Unica
Unica
Unica
Unica
Unica
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Club

KAMPAMENTOBASE
CLUB SENDERISMO CABEZO DE TORRES
NUTRIBAN SOC. ATL. ALCANTARILLA

RAJAOS RUNNERS

Tiempo
04:36:40
05:29:03
05:31:54
05:38:01
05:52:14

Ritmo
04:36
05:29
05:31
05:38
05:52



